Point
Differential
0o - 6
7 - 18
19 - 31

32 - 47

48 - 56

57 - 72

73 - 87

88 - 106
107 - 124
125 - 146
147 - 167
168 - 192
193 - 216
217 - 244
245 - 271
272 - 302
303 - 332

2016 T.G.

Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap

Handicap Chart

41 Point Game

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

6-8

Point
Differential
333 - 366
367 - 399
400 - 436
437 - 472
473 - 512
513 - 551
552 - 594
595 - 636
637 - 687
688 - 727
728 - 776
777 - 824
825 - 876
877 - 927
928 - 964
928 - 999

1000 up

Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap
Handicap

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33



