

## Handicap Chart 41 Point Game

Point Differential				Point Differential			
0	-	6	Handicap	0	333	-	366 Handicap 17
7	-	18	Handicap	1	367	-	399 Handicap 18
19	-	31	Handicap	2	400	-	436 Handicap 19
32	-	47	Handicap	3	437	-	472 Handicap 20
48	-	56	Handicap	4	473	-	512 Handicap 21
57	-	72	Handicap	5	513	-	551 Handicap 22
73	-	87	Handicap	6	552	-	594 Handicap 23
88	-	106	Handicap	7	595	-	636 Handicap 24
107	-	124	Handicap	8	637	-	687 Handicap 25
125	-	146	Handicap	9	688	-	727 Handicap 26
147	-	167	Handicap	10	728	-	776 Handicap 27
168	-	192	Handicap	11	777	-	824 Handicap 28
193	-	216	Handicap	12	825	-	876 Handicap 29
217	-	244	Handicap	13	877	-	927 Handicap 30
245	-	271	Handicap	14	928	-	964 Handicap 31
272	-	302	Handicap	15	928	-	999 Handicap 32
303	-	332	Handicap	16	1000	up	Handicap 33